SCHEDULE - CANADIENS

Date

Apr 23, 24
Apr 30, 24
May 08, 24
May 15, 24
May 21, 24
May 28, 24
Jun 04, 24
Jun 11, 24

spring 2024 - Spring 2024 / UNDER 13 - BORN IN 2011-2012-2013

Home
LEAFS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS

Visitor
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS

Time

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location

Don Beer Arena 3
Don Beer Arena 3
Don Beer Arena 3
Don Beer Arena 3
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1

Don Beer Arena 1



